
2016102 Western Province Mini 5
WD

Bracket 1
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TSA011380
TSA011380

WP
WP

A1

[1] Jana VAN VREDEN

BYE

[1] Daniela DAVIDYAN

3

4

TSA031049

TSA021370

TSA031049

TSA021370

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Kelly ARENDS

Alta BRINK

Boluwatife BAKRE

Mienke VILJOEN 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA011427
TSA011427

WP
WP

A3

Havana DAUNCEY

BYE

Maretha BURGER
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8
TSA991682
TSA991682

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Janneke TURCK
[2] Nicole DONNELLY

[1] DAVIDYAN / VAN VREDEN

BRINK / VILJOEN

6-3, 7-5

BURGER / DAUNCEY

[2] DONNELLY / TURCK

6-0, 7-6(5)

[1] DAVIDYAN / VAN VREDEN

[2] DONNELLY / TURCK

6-3, 6-4

[1] DAVIDYAN / VAN VREDEN

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

